Champaign County Sheriff 's Office
Dustin Heuerman, Sheriff

Division of Corrections Daily Report
f
> Monday, December 9, 2024

Facility Population: 206 Inmates With A ppointments
Satellite Jail 116 5 Courtroom A
Out of Facility 90 5 Courtroom B
1 Courtroom F
21 Courtroom K

32 Total Appointments 32 Total Parties

3 Transfers 12/08/2024 Activity
Release Type F M Tota 8 Bookings
Notice to Appear 2 1 3 9 Arrest

Tota 2 1 3
3 Releases

Releasing Today: O
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for

Custody Status Count

Electronic Home Dentention
Felony Arraignment

Felony Pre-Sentence
Felony Pre-Trial

Felony Sentenced CCCC
Felony Sentenced Drug Court
Felony Sentenced IDOC
Hold Other

Misdemeanor Arraignment
Misdemeanor Pre-Trial
Parole Hold

Remanded to DHS

Traffic Sentenced CCCC

Total

15
16
11
139

206
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for

Inmates With A ppointments

Jailing Party Name

BLUMINBERG, MAURICE DEVON
CALVERT, JOSEPH WILLIAM
CASTON, PAUL KENNETH
COCKRELL, MYRON KEITH
COWART, TRISTAN LEE
DUNCAN, GARY ALLEN, Junior
ELLZEY, LISA RENEE
FEUERHAMMER, RICHARD KEITH
FINK, RHONDA SUE

GRAY, SHEKIZZIE SHERAY
HAMPTON, MARCUS JAMEZ
HARTLEY, BRENDAN DANIEL
HAWK, BROCKTON HARLEY-JOSEPH
HYDE, MALIQUE DAQUON
JACKSON, JASMINE M.A.

JONES, ANTOINE

JONES, GLENN CLAYTON

LANE, BRITTANY LAUREN
MARSACK, GAVYN TYLER
MCKOWN, JHEREMIA XAVIER
NICHOLS, MICHAEL BENARD, Third
ROBERSON, NYERE HENRY
RODGERS, KENDRICK JOVON
SOMMER, DALE SCOTT
THOMAS, CLAY DYLAN

TOME, AUSTIN DEAN

Location

Courtroom B
Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom A
Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom F
Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom A
Courtroom A
Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom B
Courtroom K
Courtroom B
Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom K

Courtroom B

Number of Records / Node

1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
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Out of Facility
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Out of Facility
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Out of Facility
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Out of Facility
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Out of Facility
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WAYFAIR, KROUSH Courtroom K 1/ Satellite Jail
WILLIAMS, DEION DOUGLAS Courtroom A 1/ Out of Facility
WILSON-HARDY, TYLER KANE Courtroom K 1/ Satellite Jail
WINCHESTER, JACKIE EUGENE Courtroom K 1/ Satellite Jail
WOOD, ANTONIO Courtroom B 1/ Out of Facility
YATES, RYAN ALLEN Courtroom A 1/ Out of Facility
Transfers

ABBOTT, OCTAVIA SHAREE Notice to Appear Satellite Jail
HUBBARD, REBEKIAH D Notice to Appear Satellite Jail
KIRBY, THOMAS DEAN Notice to Appear Satellite Jalil
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